
GCSE Exam Timetable: 2022-2023

Date Subject Exam Board Time Duration

Tuesday 16th May 2023 Combined Science: Biology Paper 1 AQA 9:30am 1 hour 15 minutes

Wednesday 17th May 2023 English Literature Paper 1
(Shakespeare & the 19th Century Novel)

AQA 9:30am 1 hour 45 minutes

Friday 19th May 2023 Mathematics Paper 1
(Non-Calculator)

Edexcel/Pearson 9:30am 1 hour 30 minutes

Monday 22nd May 2023 Combined Science: Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 9:30am 1 hour 15 minutes

Wednesday 24th May 2023 English Literature: Paper 2
(Modern Texts & Poetry)

AQA 9:30am 2 hours 15 minutes

Thursday 25th May 2023 Combined Science: Physics Paper 1 AQA 9:30am 1 hour 15 minutes

Wednesday 31st May 2023 Art & Design: Final date for Non-Exam
Assessment & Portfolio Submission

AQA N/A N/A



Monday 5th June 2023 English Language: Component 1 WJEC (Eduqas) 9:30am 1 hour 45 minutes

Wednesday 7th June 2023 Mathematics Paper 2
(Calculator)

Edexcel/Pearson 9:30am 1 hour 30 minutes

Friday 9th June 2023 Combined Science: Biology Paper 2 AQA 1:30pm 1 hour 15 minutes

Monday 12th June 2023 English Language Component 2 WJEC (Eduqas) 9:30am 2 hours

Tuesday 13th June 2023 Combined Science: Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 9:30am 1 hour 15 minutes

Wednesday 14th June 2023 Mathematics Paper 3
(Calculator)

Edexcel/Pearson 9:30am 1 hour 30 minutes

Friday 16th June 2023 Combined Science: Physics Paper 2 AQA 9:30am 1 hour 15 minutes


